SERCOS II Drive
Select from a wide range of Servo Motors
PRODUCT LINE
IIS Emerald Technology Industrial Indexing Systems, Inc
PL-23-ET-10
626 Fishers Run, Victor, NY.  14564  ~  info@iis-servo.com  ~  www.iis-servo.com
Call us today at (585) 924-9181 to discuss our product line in greater detail
SERCOS II ControllerA t - A - G l a n c e

  Digital points 256 Inputs, 256 Outputs
  Analog points 32 Inputs, 16 Outputs
Ordering Guide
SERCOS II controller EMC-2100S2
SERCOS II controller/DeviceNet master EMC-2100S2S
SERCOS II network cable C-753001.5
Ethernet Cat5 cable (1 meter) ECC-ENA101
USB A/B cable (1 meter) ECC-USB101
Rs232 comm cable C-987010
PC comm 9-pin adapter C-822000
Master Encoder (2048 ppr)** THA-2-2048
Master Encoder (4096 ppr)  THA-2-4096
Encoder Cable (YYY is length) C-300YYY
Interface Adapter INT-810
Memory Card EMM-SD2G
Development Software EDE v3.06 or later
* DeviceNet master is optional, ** Other line counts are available
Actual Motor Position and Input states
Update time slot
for Drive(n)
SERCOS data to
the Controller SERCOS data
to the Drives
SERCOS network scan time
minimum of 500 usecs
New Target Position and
Output states
SERCOS Network Scan Update Cycle
ESD-5
220 Vac
ESD-10
220 Vac
ESD-20
220 Vac
ESD-40
220 Vac
ESD-25
440 Vac
ESD-50
440 Vac
ESD-60
220 Vac
Emerald ESD Series
Drive Lineup
Industrial Indexing Systems, Inc.
626 Fishers Run  Victor, NY  14564
Phone: (585) 924-9181
4
  Website:  www.iis-servo.com
 Email:   info@iis-servo.com
Fax:  (585) 924-2169
Emerald Motion Technology Overview System Application Highlights
ELECTRONIC CAM FUNCTION
Switch-cam control
Cam data tables
LOCK FUNCTION
Lock Control
Select Lock Method
Source Position
LOCK FUNCTION
Lock Control
Select Lock Method
Source Position
PLS OUTPUT FUNCTION
Output 2 on
Output 3 onOutput 1 on
Output 4 on
Output off
PLS Engine(n)
Angle Adjust
Source